OPEN HOUSES 2023-2024

CEGEPs and Vocational Programs

College Ahuntsic Thursday, November 16, 2023 2:00 p.m. —8:00 p.m.
collegeahuntsic.qc.ca Thursday, January 25, 2024 4:00 p.m. — 8:00 p.m.
Champlain College Lennoxville Saturday, October 21, 2023 | 10:00 a.m. — 2:00 p.m.
cre-lennox.qgc.ca TBD, 2024 | 10:00 a.m. — 2:00 p.m.
Champlain College St. Lambert Sunday, November 5, 2023 1:00 p.m. — 4:00 p.m.
champlainonline.com Thursday, February 1, 2024 6:30 p.m. — 8:30 p.m.
Dawson College Sunday, October 22, 2023 1:00 p.m. — 5:00 p.m.
dawsoncollege.qc.ca TBD, 2024 4:00 p.m. =7:00 p.m.
Ecole Nationale D’Aérotechnique Sunday, November 18, 2023 | 10:00 a.m. — 3:00 p.m.
ena.cegepmontpetit.ca TBD, 2024 | 12:00 p.m. — 3:30 p.m.
John Abbott College Saturday, October 21, 2023 | 12:00 p.m. —4:00 p.m.
johnabbott.qc.ca Wednesday, January 31, 2024 6:00 p.m. — 8:30 p.m.
Cegep regional de Lanaudiere a Thursday, November 9, 2023 5:30 p.m. —8:00 p.m.
Terrebonne TBD, 2024 | 6:00 p.m. —8:30 p.m.
cegep-lanaudiere.gc.ca/terrebonne

College Lionel-Groulx Wednesday, November 15, 2023 4:00 p.m. —9:00 p.m.
clg.qc.ca Wednesday, February 7, 2024 6:00 p.m. — 8:00 p.m.
Marianopolis TBD | 12:00 p.m. —4:00 p.m.
marianopolis.edu , TBD 4:00 p.m. — 7:30 p.m.
Collége Montmorency Tuesday, November 14, 2023 4:00 p.m. —9:00 p.m.
cmontmorency.qc.ca Thursday, February 1, 2024 6:00 p.m. — 8:30 p.m.
O’Sullivan College TBD, 2019 5:00 p.m. —8:30 p.m.
osullivan.edu

Cégep de Saint-Jérome Wednesday, November 8, 2023 5:00 p.m. —9:00 p.m.
cstj.qc.ca Wednesday, February 7, 2024 5:00 p.m. — 8:00 p.m.

RMC Saint-Jean-sur-Richelieu
cmrsj-rmcsj.forces.gc.ca

Saturday, October 28, 2023 8:00 a.m. — 4:00 p.m.

Vanier College Saturday, November 4, 2023 * | 12:00 p.m. — 4:00 p.m.
vaniercollege.qc.ca TBD, 2024 5:30 p.m. — 8:30 p.m.
Académie des pompiers (private) TBD, 2023 | 10:00 a.m. —2:00 p.m.

academiedespompiers.ca

Ecole des métiers de la construction de
Montréal Thursdays 1:00 p.m.
ecole-metiers-construction.csdm.ca

Institut de tourisme et d’hétellerie du

Québec Monday, October 16, 2023 5:00 p.m. —8:00 p.m.
ithg.gc.ca

Bishop’s University Saturday, October 14, 2023 9:30 a.m. — 4:00 p.m.
ubishops.ca

Conco_rdla University Saturday, October 21, 2023 | 10:00 a.m. — 4:00 p.m.
concordia.ca

HEC Montréal Sunday, October 29, 2023 | 10:00 a.m. — 3:00 p.m.
hec.ca

m%(iﬁ'(!!lun'vers'ty Sunday, October 22, 2023 | 10:00 a.m. — 4:00 p.m.
lLJqu;i%/igsité de Quebec a Montreal (UQAM) Saturday, October 21, 2023 | 10:00 a.m. —4:00 p.m.
Université de Montréal Sunday, October 29, 2023 | 10:00 a.m. — 4:00 p.m.

umontreal.ca

INSTITUTIONS ALSO OFFERING TOURS AND/OR STUDENT-FOR-A-DAY ACTIVITIES

CDC Lachute/Pont-Viau/Sainte-Eustache | Inter-Dec College Lasalle College
bilingualtraining.ca interdeccollege.com lasallecollege.com
Centre de formation agricole de Mirabel Institut de protection contre les | National Theatre School
cfam.qc.ca incendies du Québec ent-nts.ca

cslaval.qc.calipiq
CFP de I'automobile de Sainte-Thérese Kiuna Institution St. Pius X Culinary Institute
cfpauto.com kiuna-college.com emsh.gc.ca/stpiusculinary

Please note that this is not an exhaustive list of Quebec post-secondary institutions.
Registration may be required to attend Open House events. Please consult school websites for details.

N.B.: Please consult school websites to reserve your place for these events.
If your intended program does not appear on this list, please consult the school website to book an individual
visit.



